
 SEATING CAPACITY: 45

INCHARGE  PHONE NO : 6302723552

S NO POINT NAME TIME

1 I G Statue (Alwal) 7.50 am

2 Alwal 8.00 am

3 Lothukunta 8.05 am

4 Lal Bazar 8.10 am

5 Tirumalagiri 8.18 am

6 A S Rao Nagar 8.30 am

7 Radhika 8.35 am

8 HITS 9.00 am

STARTING POINT : ALWAL

DRIVER NAME :  RAVI KUMAR   Phone No 9553357073

ROUTE NO - 06
ROUTE 06                                                    

BUS INCHARGE  NAME : G.B. AMAR KUMAR


